DEPUTY COMMISSIONER: MELANIE WADE GOODWIN

THIS IS THE ONLY NOTICE YOU WILL RECEIVE

NORTH CAROLINA INDUSTRIAL COMMISSION

HEARING DOCKET

COURT REPORTER: GRAHAM EHRLACHER

FILE NUMBER

Y11409
9:00 a.m.

X87495
9:00 a.m.

Y29211
10:00 a.m.

X54745
10:00 a.m.

Y21817
11:00 a.m.

Y13874
11:00 a.m.

JAMES F. DAWKINS
V.

FREIGHTLINER OF MT. HOLLY
SEDGWICK CLAIMS CMS

HAROLD J. LEACH

V.
DUNBAR ARMORED, INC.
GALLAGHER BASSETT SERVICES

HARRY D. MALKER

V.
FREIGHTLINER OF MT. HOLLY
SEDGWICK CLAIMS CMS

IRENE STEWART CONSUELO
V.

GASTON FAMILY HEALTH

THE HARTFORD

BILLY W. BLANTON
\'

OAKIES TIRE & RECAPPING
GENERAL CASUALTY INSURANCE

DIANE G. PETTIFORD

V.
FREIGHTLINER OF GASTONIA
SEDGWICK CLAIMS CMS

** No Pre-Trial Agreement Required

TUESDAY, MAY 21, 2013

GASTON COUNTY COURTHOUSE

325 NORTH MARIETTA STREET, 4" FLOOR
GASTONIA, NORTH CAROLINA

DFT:

DFT:

DFT:

DFT:

TED A. GREVE, APPEARING

TED A. GREVE & ASSOCIATES,
CHARLOTTE, NC

KENNETH E. COBLE, APPEARING
WILLSON JONES CARTER & BAXLEY,
CHARLOTTE, NC

BRENT A. PATTERSON, APPEARING
PATTERSON ADAMS ATTORNEYS,
GASTONIA, NC

VIRAL V. MEHTA, APPEARING
MCANGUS GOUDELOCK & COURIE,
CHARLOTTE, NC

NO COUNSEL OF RECORD

KENNETH E. COBLE, APPEARING
WILLSON JONES CARTER & BAXLEY,
CHARLOTTE, NC

NO COUNSEL OF RECORD

NO COUNSEL OF RECORD

TED A. GREVE, APPEARING

TED A. GREVE & ASSOCIATES,
CHARLOTTE, NC

KENNETH E. COBLE, APPEARING
WILLSON JONES CARTER & BAXLEY,
CHARLOTTE, NC

ROGER W. RIZK, APPEARING

TED A. GREVE & ASSOCIATES,
CHARLOTTE, NC

KENNETH E. COBLE, APPEARING
WILLSON JONES CARTER & BAXLEY,
CHARLOTTE, NC



THIS IS THE ONLY NOTICE YOU WILL RECEIVE

NORTH CAROLINA INDUSTRIAL COMMISSION

HEARING DOCKET

DEPUTY COMMISSIONER: MELANIE WADE GOODWIN
COURT REPORTER: GRAHAM EHRLACHER

FILE NUMBER

X78516

12:00 p.m.

X89742

12:00 p.m.

888271
1:00 p.m.

JUAN MELO-ANICA

V.
RUBEN RODRIGUEZ-ANICA
BUILDERS MUTUAL INSURANCE

JOSE ALFREDO NAVARRO

V.
PHOENIX LANDSCAPE MANAGEMENT
PENNSYLVANIA NATIONAL

SALLY S. THOMAS

V.
GASTON COUNTY SCHOOLS
KEY RISK INSURANCE

** No Pre-Trial Agreement Required

TUESDAY, MAY 21, 2013

GASTON COUNTY COURTHOUSE

325 NORTH MARIETTA STREET, 4" FLOOR
GASTONIA, NORTH CAROLINA

DFT:

DFT:

BRIAN HOCHMAN, APPEARING
BUTLER QUINN & HOCHMAN,
CHARLOTTE, NC

GREGORY J. NEWTON, APPEARING
CRANFILL SUMNER & HARTZOG,
RALEIGH, NC

NO COUNSEL OF RECORD

NICOLE T. TACKETT, APPEARING
CRANFILL SUMNER & HARTZOG,
CHARLOTTE, NC

WILLIAM D. ACTON, JR., APPEARING
DEVORE ACTON & STAFFORD,
CHARLOTTE, NC

DONNA B. WOJICK, APPEARING

NC DEPARTMENT OF JUSTICE,
ASHEVILLE, NC



