## THIS IS THE ONLY NOTICE YOU WILL RECEIVE

NORTH CAROLINA INDUSTRIAL COMMISSION HEARING DOCKET

DEPUTY COMMISSIONER: MELANIE WADE GOODWIN COURT REPORTER: GRAHAM EHRLACHER		TUESDAY, MAY 21, 2013 GASTON COUNTY COURTHOUSE 325 NORTH MARIETTA STREET, 4 <sup>th</sup> FLOOR GASTONIA, NORTH CAROLINA			
GASTONIA, NORTH CAROLINA FILE NUMBER					
Y11409 9:00 a.m.	JAMES F. DAWKINS v.	PLF:	TED A. GREVE, APPEARING TED A. GREVE & ASSOCIATES, CHARLOTTE, NC		
	FREIGHTLINER OF MT. HOLLY SEDGWICK CLAIMS CMS	DFT:	KENNETH E. COBLE, APPEARING WILLSON JONES CARTER & BAXLEY, CHARLOTTE, NC		
X87495 9:00 a.m.	HAROLD J. LEACH v.	PLF:	BRENT A. PATTERSON, APPEARING PATTERSON ADAMS ATTORNEYS, GASTONIA, NC		
	DUNBAR ARMORED, INC. GALLAGHER BASSETT SERVICES	DFT:	VIRAL V. MEHTA, APPEARING MCANGUS GOUDELOCK & COURIE, CHARLOTTE, NC		
Y29211 10:00 a.m.	HARRY D. MALKER v.	PLF:	NO COUNSEL OF RECORD		
	FREIGHTLINER OF MT. HOLLY SEDGWICK CLAIMS CMS	DFT:	KENNETH E. COBLE, APPEARING WILLSON JONES CARTER & BAXLEY, CHARLOTTE, NC		
X54745 10:00 a.m.	IRENE STEWART CONSUELO v.	PLF:	NO COUNSEL OF RECORD		
	GASTON FAMILY HEALTH THE HARTFORD	DEF:	NO COUNSEL OF RECORD		
Y21817 11:00 a.m.	BILLY W. BLANTON v.	PLF:	TED A. GREVE, APPEARING TED A. GREVE & ASSOCIATES, CHARLOTTE, NC		
	OAKIES TIRE & RECAPPING GENERAL CASUALTY INSURANCE	DFT:	KENNETH E. COBLE, APPEARING WILLSON JONES CARTER & BAXLEY, CHARLOTTE, NC		
Y13874 11:00 a.m.	DIANE G. PETTIFORD v.	PLF:	ROGER W. RIZK, APPEARING TED A. GREVE & ASSOCIATES, CHARLOTTE, NC		
	FREIGHTLINER OF GASTONIA SEDGWICK CLAIMS CMS	DFT:	KENNETH E. COBLE, APPEARING WILLSON JONES CARTER & BAXLEY, CHARLOTTE, NC		

\*\* No Pre-Trial Agreement Required

## THIS IS THE ONLY NOTICE YOU WILL RECEIVE

NORTH CAROLINA INDUSTRIAL COMMISSION HEARING DOCKET

DEPUTY COMMISSIONER: MELANIE WADE GOODWIN COURT REPORTER: GRAHAM EHRLACHER FILE NUMBER		TUESDAY, MAY 21, 2013 GASTON COUNTY COURTHOUSE 325 NORTH MARIETTA STREET, 4 <sup>th</sup> FLOOR GASTONIA, NORTH CAROLINA	
X78516 12:00 p.m.	JUAN MELO-ANICA v.	PLF:	BRIAN HOCHMAN, APPEARING BUTLER QUINN & HOCHMAN, CHARLOTTE, NC
	RUBEN RODRIGUEZ-ANICA BUILDERS MUTUAL INSURANCE	DFT:	GREGORY J. NEWTON, APPEARING CRANFILL SUMNER & HARTZOG, RALEIGH, NC
X89742 12:00 p.m.	JOSE ALFREDO NAVARRO v.	PLF:	NO COUNSEL OF RECORD
	PHOENIX LANDSCAPE MANAGEMENT PENNSYLVANIA NATIONAL	DFT:	NICOLE T. TACKETT, APPEARING CRANFILL SUMNER & HARTZOG, CHARLOTTE, NC
888271 1:00 p.m.	SALLY S. THOMAS v.	PLF:	WILLIAM D. ACTON, JR., APPEARING DEVORE ACTON & STAFFORD, CHARLOTTE, NC
	GASTON COUNTY SCHOOLS KEY RISK INSURANCE	DFT:	DONNA B. WOJICK, APPEARING NC DEPARTMENT OF JUSTICE, ASHEVILLE, NC